

1st A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W - Balio-Koduxaria Rd.					
Agency - Rama Rambar Singh					
Agreement No - 29/MBD/MR/2020-2					
Date of start - 7.7.2020					
Date of Completion - 06.04.2021					
Date of measurement -					
Record Entry Dated - 13.7.2020					
-				11.11.2020	

Items					
① clearing and grubbing of Rd land					
25x30x2x0.75	=				112.5 m
18x30x2x0.75	=				81.0 m
15x30x2x0.75	=				67.5 m
27x30x2x0.75	=				121.5 m
20x30x2x0.75	=				90.0 m
18x30x2x0.75	=				81.0 m
1x10x2x0.75	=				15.0 m
3x30x2x0.75	=				135.0 m
25x30x2x0.75	=				112.5 m
18x30x2x0.75	=				81.0 m
1x14x2x0.75	=				21.0 m
5x30x2x0.75	=				225.0 m
27x2x0.75	=				40.50
9x30x2x0.75	=				405.0 m

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 x 30 x 2 x 0.5 =				60.0	
2 x 13 x 1 x 0.5 =				13.0	
2 x 3 x 30 x 0.5 =				90.0	
1 x 2 x 30 x 0.5 =				30.0	
1 x 12 x 2 x 0.5 =				12.0	
				142.0	m ²

(34) painting line dashes, arrow etc on road marking on old work.

3 x 4 x 3.6 x 0.6 =	25.92
3 x 2 x 3.6 x 0.4 =	8.64
3 x 4 x 0.4 x 0.6 =	2.88
4 x 6.15 x 0.6 =	14.76

52.2 m²

Prepared
29.1.2021
Jt

29.1.2021
MC

2nd A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 5

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Balia to Radwanin Road					
Agency:- Rana Rabin Singh					
Agreement No:- 29/MAD/MRN/2020-21					
Date of Completion - 06.04.2021					
Date of Start - 2.02.2020					
Date of measurement - Record					
Entry - 13.12.2020 - 29.1.2021					
Date of Entry - 29.1.2021					
Item 1:-					
(1) clearing and grubbing					

of Rd land wide TMB					
pg (1) item (1)					
= 0.8934 Hec @ 49464.05 = Rs 44488.00					
(2) Cost of Subgrade 2.0m					
Shoulder wide TMB (13.57)					
pg (12) item (9)					
= 5102.46 m ² @ 176.14 = Rs 898747.00					
(3/4) Cost of G.C.B. Gr 11 material					
wide TMB pg (1) item (8/9) = 312.58					
wide MB (13.57) pg (12) item (10) = 19.69					
337.27					
@ 1675.63 = Rs 565140.00					
(4/5) WBM Gr 11 material wide					
TMB pg (1) item (8/9) = 181.34					
MB (13.57) pg (12) item (11) = 4.11					

Continuation

Rs 1508375.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied Thermoplastic Compound on B.T Surface					
wide MB (135) pg (23) item (32)					
$\approx 879.2 \text{ m}^2$ @ 734.99 = Rs 646203.00					
(24) Hard shoulder on bridge on beside g.c.c pavement wide MB (135) pg (23) item (33)					
$\approx 1426 \text{ m}^2$ @ 4842.48 = Rs 697380.00					
(30/34) painting line dashes area on old work wide MB (135) pg (24) item (34)					
$\approx 52.2 \text{ m}^2$ @ 95.50 = Rs 4982.00					
					Rs 13958209.00
Add 17. labour cost = Rs 139582.00					
Add 12.7. B.S.P. = Rs 1674985.00					
					Rs 15772776.00
less 10% as per agreement					
less previous bill = Rs 15772778.00					
					Rs 14195498.00
less previous bill = Rs 10865093.00					
					Rs 3830405.00
C.S.D.					
Provisional					
24.1.2021					
SC					
29.1.2021					
AR					
Nav					
06.02.2021					

Continuation